Corporate patient(CUMI - REFERED BY DR PARTHIBAN).Remarks :                     

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/REDH202417986 CHEQUE1 Collected Amount  51,944.008/17/2024

SUDHA Fifty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Forty-Four Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

CHOLA MS GENERAL INSURANCE  2,000,000.00123037194